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5th Annual Woodward-Granger XC Girls 5 km

Jester Park, IA

Aug. 28, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 28, 2023 7:51 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Woodward Granger         18    1    2    4    5    6    9   12  24:30.9  5:13.5
  2 West Marshall            39    3    7    8   10   11   13   15  27:12.3  3:27.5
  3 C A M                    84   14   16   17   18   19            34:44.1  8:08.7

Incomplete Teams: Baxter, Clarke, Saydel
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Woodward Granger
    1  Eva Fleshner, So         20:47.0  
    2  Zoey Osmundson, So       24:43.8  
    4  Danika Leuenberger, Sr   25:18.2  
    5  Libby Grell, Sr          25:45.0  
    6  Chloe Creger, So         26:00.4  
    9  Adysen Churchill, So     28:12.1  
   12  Sunshine Casey, Fr       29:00.9  
Total Time = 2:02:34.4     Total Places = 18

2. West Marshall
    3  Addie Thompson, So       25:18.1  
    7  Summer Kurth, Fr         26:32.0  
    8  Mia Christianson, Fr     26:58.1  
   10  Olivia Randall, Fr       28:27.3  
   11  Millie Meester, Fr       28:45.6  
   13  Savanna Davenport, So    29:54.5  
   15  Livia Davenport, So      31:13.6  
Total Time = 2:16:01.1     Total Places = 39

3. C A M
   14  Chaney Lyndsey, Jr       30:07.7  
   16  Carley Dennis, Sr        32:04.1  
   17  Mia South, Sr            34:57.3  
   18  Ellen Gerlock, Jr        38:15.1  
   19  Megan Gerlock, Fr        38:16.3  
Total Time = 2:53:40.5     Total Places = 84
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Eva Fleshner, So         20:47.0    Woodward Granger     
    2     2  Zoey Osmundson, So       24:43.8    Woodward Granger     
    3        Zoey Gliem, Jr           25:01.3    Baxter               
    4     3  Addie Thompson, So       25:18.1    West Marshall        
    5     4  Danika Leuenberger, Sr   25:18.2    Woodward Granger     
    6        Claire Jacobsen, Jr      25:21.7    Clarke               
    7     5  Libby Grell, Sr          25:45.0    Woodward Granger     
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    8     6  Chloe Creger, So         26:00.4    Woodward Granger     
    9     7  Summer Kurth, Fr         26:32.0    West Marshall        
   10     8  Mia Christianson, Fr     26:58.1    West Marshall        
   11     9  Adysen Churchill, So     28:12.1    Woodward Granger     
   12    10  Olivia Randall, Fr       28:27.3    West Marshall        
   13    11  Millie Meester, Fr       28:45.6    West Marshall        
   14        Claire Prendergast, Fr   28:50.3    Saydel               
   15        Emilie Rogers, Sr        28:53.3    Saydel               
   16    12  Sunshine Casey, Fr       29:00.9    Woodward Granger     
   17    13  Savanna Davenport, So    29:54.5    West Marshall        
   18    14  Chaney Lyndsey, Jr       30:07.7    C A M                
   19        Grace Sharr, So          30:39.2    Woodward Granger     
   20        Eleanor Shinn, So        31:07.0    Clarke               
   21    15  Livia Davenport, So      31:13.6    West Marshall        
   22        Talia Wright, So         31:25.0    Woodward Granger     
   23        Halle Jones, So          31:30.4    West Marshall        
   24        Baelah Popp, So          31:31.5    West Marshall        
   25    16  Carley Dennis, Sr        32:04.1    C A M                
   26        Raegan Buschbom, So      32:53.1    West Marshall        
   27        Lauren McKibbin, Fr      33:23.2    Baxter               
   28        Rylee Woodard, So        33:51.6    Woodward Granger     
   29        Regan Russell, Sr        34:34.5    Baxter               
   30    17  Mia South, Sr            34:57.3    C A M                
   31        Isabell Hay, Fr          35:31.0    Clarke               
   32        Annaleigh Lavendar, Fr   35:54.9    West Marshall        
   33        Harper Wahl, Fr          36:26.7    Woodward Granger     
   34    18  Ellen Gerlock, Jr        38:15.1    C A M                
   35    19  Megan Gerlock, Fr        38:16.3    C A M                
   36        Elyn Bartine, Jr         39:31.4    West Marshall        
   37        Madelyn Thompson, Jr     42:05.5    West Marshall        
   38        Dessa Schelling, Jr      42:05.8    West Marshall        
   39        Amy McDanel, Sr          48:18.8    Saydel               
   40        Haley Weldon, So         53:59.1    Saydel               

Return to home page.
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5th Annual Woodward-Granger XC Boys 5 km

Jester Park, IA

Aug. 28, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 28, 2023 8:13 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 West Marshall            49    7    8    9   12   13   15   18  21:47.7  2:03.9
  2 Clarke                   54    4    6   11   16   17   19   24  21:54.9  3:04.2
  3 Baxter                   67    1    2   14   20   30   31       23:33.9 13:19.9
  4 Woodward Granger         92    5   10   21   27   29            24:20.2  7:32.9
  5 Saydel                   99    3   22   23   25   26   28       24:17.4  5:42.8

Incomplete Teams: C A M, Coon Rapids-Bayard
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. West Marshall
    7  Aiden Downs, Sr          20:25.7  
    8  Brevon Gibson, Sr        21:39.8  
    9  Jacob Eirikson, So       21:54.0  
   12  Erick Rosas, So          22:29.3  
   13  Joseph Swigart, So       22:29.6  
   15  Dylan Thompson, Sr       23:13.8  
   18  Kaden Case, Sr           24:03.9  
Total Time = 1:48:58.4     Total Places = 49

2. Clarke
    4  Micah Domina, Jr         20:15.4  
    6  DeVante Caldwell, Jr     20:18.2  
   11  Brody Feehan, Jr         22:23.5  
   16  Conner Williams, Jr      23:17.7  
   17  Alex Shinn, Sr           23:19.5  
   19  Cooper Bahls, Jr         24:09.9  
   24  Eric Francisco Pedro, Jr 25:41.2  
Total Time = 1:49:34.3     Total Places = 54

3. Baxter
    1  Matt Richardson, So      18:57.7  
    2  Max Handorf, Fr          19:17.6  
   14  Maddox Peters, Fr        22:38.7  
   20  Dakota Parker, Fr        24:37.6  
   30  Hudson Bethards, So      32:17.6  
   31  Austin England, Fr       33:59.0  
Total Time = 1:57:49.2     Total Places = 67

4. Woodward Granger
    5  Cael Leighton, So        20:16.6  
   10  Aiden Topalovich, Sr     22:09.5  
   21  Sidney Trees, Jr         24:49.7  
   27  Sterling Parkinson, Sr   26:35.6  
   29  Grant Polito, Jr         27:49.5  
Total Time = 2:01:40.9     Total Places = 92

5. Saydel
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    3  Jacob McPherren, So      20:08.0  
   22  Alex Wood, So            24:49.9  
   23  Alex Hernandez, Fr       24:52.4  
   25  Roberto Cabrera, Jr      25:45.6  
   26  William Gates, Fr        25:50.7  
   28  Raul Castaneda, Jr       27:49.4  
Total Time = 2:01:26.6     Total Places = 99
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Matt Richardson, So      18:57.7    Baxter               
    2     2  Max Handorf, Fr          19:17.6    Baxter               
    3     3  Jacob McPherren, So      20:08.0    Saydel               
    4     4  Micah Domina, Jr         20:15.4    Clarke               
    5     5  Cael Leighton, So        20:16.6    Woodward Granger     
    6     6  DeVante Caldwell, Jr     20:18.2    Clarke               
    7     7  Aiden Downs, Sr          20:25.7    West Marshall        
    8        Landon Cook, So          20:51.5    Coon Rapids-Bayard   
    9     8  Brevon Gibson, Sr        21:39.8    West Marshall        
   10     9  Jacob Eirikson, So       21:54.0    West Marshall        
   11    10  Aiden Topalovich, Sr     22:09.5    Woodward Granger     
   12    11  Brody Feehan, Jr         22:23.5    Clarke               
   13    12  Erick Rosas, So          22:29.3    West Marshall        
   14    13  Joseph Swigart, So       22:29.6    West Marshall        
   15    14  Maddox Peters, Fr        22:38.7    Baxter               
   16    15  Dylan Thompson, Sr       23:13.8    West Marshall        
   17    16  Conner Williams, Jr      23:17.7    Clarke               
   18    17  Alex Shinn, Sr           23:19.5    Clarke               
   19    18  Kaden Case, Sr           24:03.9    West Marshall        
   20        Evan Meester, Jr         24:09.1    West Marshall        
   21    19  Cooper Bahls, Jr         24:09.9    Clarke               
   22    20  Dakota Parker, Fr        24:37.6    Baxter               
   23    21  Sidney Trees, Jr         24:49.7    Woodward Granger     
   24    22  Alex Wood, So            24:49.9    Saydel               
   25    23  Alex Hernandez, Fr       24:52.4    Saydel               
   26        Jace Baker, Fr           24:59.6    Coon Rapids-Bayard   
   27        Tyler Turner, Fr         25:29.8    West Marshall        
   28        Josh Yocum, Sr           25:31.4    West Marshall        
   29    24  Eric Francisco Pedro, Jr 25:41.2    Clarke               
   30    25  Roberto Cabrera, Jr      25:45.6    Saydel               
   31        Kellen Hilgenberg, Fr    25:50.4    Coon Rapids-Bayard   
   32    26  William Gates, Fr        25:50.7    Saydel               
   33        Jake Pontier, Jr         26:04.6    Clarke               
   34        Tyson Bunting, So        26:17.0    West Marshall        
   35    27  Sterling Parkinson, Sr   26:35.6    Woodward Granger     
   36        Zeke Lundquist, Fr       27:22.2    Clarke               
   37    28  Raul Castaneda, Jr       27:49.4    Saydel               
   38    29  Grant Polito, Jr         27:49.5    Woodward Granger     
   39        Adrian Negrete, Jr       28:07.7    Clarke               
   40        Noah Tollefson, So       28:25.9    West Marshall        
   41        Lawson Coulter, Jr       28:39.2    West Marshall        
   42        Maverick Gibson, So      28:58.6    West Marshall        
   43        Ethan Watson, So         29:23.4    West Marshall        
   44        Brandon Sanchez, Jr      29:24.2    Clarke               
   45        Jackson Walker, Fr       31:08.3    West Marshall        
   46    30  Hudson Bethards, So      32:17.6    Baxter               
   47        Erick Hernandez, So      33:17.6    Clarke               
   48        Dustin McCurdy, Fr       33:43.8    C A M                
   49    31  Austin England, Fr       33:59.0    Baxter               
   50        Casey Wade, So           37:17.6    Clarke               
   51        Adam Henze, So           41:47.3    West Marshall        
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